

Office Use Only
Date:
Initials/Sym ID:
Branch/Dept:
Approved By:
(Send completed form to Telebranch)

MEMBER LOYALTY REWARDS FAMILY GROUP AUTHORIZATION

Member Loyalty Rewards is a relationship program that offers Members 1st Federal Credit Union members the opportunity to benefit in terms of even fewer fees, more free services, reduced consumer loan rates and bonus certificate rates based upon their relationship. We automatically re-evaluate your reward level quarterly.

We also offer you the option of adding your family members who live at your address to a group so that all account owners at the same address enjoy the same benefits. Any owner of an account in the Member Loyalty Rewards Family Group may elect to be removed from the group at any time by signing this authorization form. Forming a group does not affect your account access or ownership in any way. It is only used to determine your level of benefits in the Member Loyalty Rewards program. *Reward level is subject to qualifications being met after completed form is received.

Please be assured that privacy is very important to us. As always, we will not disclose your personal information to anyone who is not an owner of your account, not even your relatives. However, in some circumstances, your group members may be able to determine your approximate combined deposit and loan balances with Members 1st Federal Credit Union.

YES! I want to form a Member Loyalty Rewards Group. *Your reward level will go into effect at the end of the month in which you enroll.*

Main Account #	*Primary/Joint Account Owner Signature		Date Enrolled
Linked Accou	nts:		
Account #		Account #	
Account #		Account #	
Unlink Accour	nts:		
Account #	Owner's Signature		Date Removed
Account #	Owner's Signature		Date Removed

If you have questions, please contact Telebranch at 800-237-7288 or stop by any branch office. Please return this form to any branch office.

*Owner Signature on Main Account not required if accounts are being Unlinked.